
 
 
 

    

       

      

     

      

      

     

      

      

     

      

    

 
 

 
  

   
 

IHS Pharmacist Mentors for Co-Prescribing Naloxone 

AREA FACILITY NAME EMAIL 

Alaska Alaska Native Medical Center LCDR Kristin Allmaras KAllmaras@SouthcentralFoundation.com 

Albuquerque Albuquerque Indian Health Center LCDR Maria Apodaca Maria.apodaca@ihs.gov 

Bemidji Red Lake Hospital LCDR Samantha Gustafson Samantha.gustafson@ihs.gov 

Billings Fort Washakie Health Center LCDR Matthew Washburn Matthew.washburn@ihs.gov 

Great Plains Spirit Lake Health Center CDR Tana Triepke Tana.triepke@ihs.gov 

Nashville Catawba Service Unit CDR Misti Houck Misti.houck@ihs.gov 

Navajo Gallup Indian Medical Center Dr. Aimee Reinhard Aimee.reinhard@ihs.gov 

Oklahoma City Lawton Service Unit CDR Jessica Steinert Jessica.steinert@ihs.gov 

Oklahoma City Lawton Service Unit LT Miaka Huynh Miaka.huynh@ihs.gov 

Phoenix Phoenix Indian Medical Center LCDR Tincy Maroor Tincy.maroor@ihs.gov 

Portland Yakama Service Unit LT Francisco Silva Francisco.silva@ihs.gov 

Please contact a naloxone mentor in your IHS Area for assistance with creating a naloxone co-prescribing 
initiative at your site. Mentors can provide an overview of the training materials, program best practices, and 
offer specific technical assistance. 
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